

Brandywine Realty Trust to Present at the Citi 2024 Global Property CEO Conference

February 26, 2024

PHILADELPHIA, Feb. 26, 2024 (GLOBE NEWSWIRE) -- Brandywine Realty Trust (NYSE:BDN) announced today that the Company will participate in a roundtable presentation at the Citi 2024 Global Property CEO Conference. The presentation will take place on Monday, March 4, 2024 at 10:15 a.m. Eastern Time and will last approximately 35 minutes.

Brandywine's presentation can be accessed live via webcast at:

https://kvgo.com/2024-global-property-ceo-conference/brandywine-march

The webcast replay will be available within 24 hours after the conclusion of the live event and will expire Friday, April 5, 2024. In addition, the webcast can be accessed via a link on the Investor Relations page of our website at www.brandywinerealty.com.

About Brandywine Realty Trust

Brandywine Realty Trust (NYSE: BDN) is one of the largest, publicly traded, full-service, integrated real estate companies in the United States with a core focus in the Philadelphia and Austin markets. Organized as a real estate investment trust (REIT), we own, develop, lease and manage an urban, town center and transit-oriented portfolio comprising 158 properties and 22.4 million square feet as of December 31, 2023 which excludes assets held for sale. Our purpose is to shape, connect and inspire the world around us through our expertise, the relationships we foster, the communities in which we live and work, and the history we build together. For more information, please visit www.brandywinerealty.com.

Company / Investor Contact: Tom Wirth EVP & CFO 610-832-7434 tom.wirth@bdnreit.com